THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
369th Revised Page 1
Cancels 368th Revised Page 1

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET

Title Pages 1 and 2 and Pages 1 to 25-39 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages as named below
and Supplement Nos. 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 28 and 29 contain all changes
from the original tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
Title 1 1st 32 Ist 2-16 3rd
Title 2 2nd 33 2nd 2-16.1 3rd

34 Original 2-17 3rd
35 7th 2-18 3rd
1 369th* 36 3rd 2-19 4th
1.1 8th 37 14th 2-20 3rd
2 86th* 37.1 31st 2-21 4th
3 8th 37.1.1 8th 2-22 4th
4 12th 37.2 2nd 2-22.1 4th
5 42nd 38 2nd 2-23 3rd
6 31st 39 5th 2-23.1 1st
7 55th 40 7th 2-23.2 1st
8 46th 41 6th 2-24 Original
8.1 10th 42 2nd 2-25 Original
9 51st 43 6th 2-26 4th
9.1 26th 44 1st 2-26.1 1st
9.2 4th 45 Original 2-26.2 1st
10 42nd 46 10th 2-26.3 1st
11 18th 46.1 Original 2-27 3rd
12 9th 47 4th 2-27.1 Original
12.1 6th 47.1 1st 2-28 Original
13 16th 47 .2 Original 2-29 2nd
14 42nd 2-29.1 Original
14.1 16th 2-30 2nd
15 42nd 1-1 2nd 2-31 2nd
16 32nd 2-32 Original
16.1 28th 2-33 Original
16.2 23rd 2-1 Original 2-34 2nd
16.2.1 11th 2-2 Original 2-34.1 Original
16.2.2 1st 2-3 Original 2-35 Original
16.3 12th 2-4 Original 2-36 Original
16.4 7th 2-5 Original 2-37 3rd
17 Original 2-6 Original 2-38 1st
18 6th 2-7 3rd 2-39 2nd
19 Original 2-8 3rd 2-40 Original
20 Original 2-9 4th 2-40.1 2nd
21 1st 2-9.1 Original 2-40.2 4th
22 2nd 2-10 Original 2-41 Original
23 Original 2-11 2nd 2-42 Original
24 Original 2-11.1 Original 2-43 Original
25 Original 2-12 2nd 2-44 Original
26 2nd 2-13 2nd 2-45 1st
27 5th 2-14 Original 2-46 2nd
28 4th 2-15 3rd 2-47 Original
29 6th 2-15.1 2nd 2-48 Original
30 2nd 2-15.2 3rd 2-49 Original
31 1st
* New or Revised Page
(Issued under Transmittal No. 787)

Issued: March 19, 2007 Effective: April 3, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
86th Revised Page 2
Cancels 85th Revised Page 2

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont=d)

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
4-11 5th
3-1 Original 4-12 15th* 5-1 Original
3-2 Original 4-13 15th* 5-2 Original
3-3 Original 4-14 16th 5-3 Original
3-4 Original 4-14.1 17th 5-4 2nd
3-5 Original 4-15 23rd 5-5 Original
3-6 Original 4-16 22nd 5-6 Original
3-7 Original 4-17 31lst 5-7 Original
3-8 Original 4-17.1 3rd 5-8 Original
3-9 Original 4-18 8th 5-9 Original
3-10 Original 4-19 7th 5-10 Original
3-11 Original 4-20 16th 5-11 Original
3-12 Original 4-20.1 3rd 5-12 Original
3-13 Original 4-21 8th 5-12.1 3rd
3-14 Original 4-22 7th 5-13 Original
3-15 Original 4-23 16th 5-14 Original
3-16 Original 4-23.1 3rd 5-15 Original
3-17 Original 4-24 8th 5-16 Original
3-18 Original 4-25 7th 5-17 Original
3-19 Original 4-26 16th 5-18 Original
3-20 Original 4-26.1 3rd 5-19 Original
3-21 Original 4-27 8th 5-20 Original
4-28 7th 5-21 Original
4-1 1st 4-29 16th 5-22 Original
4-2 Original 4-29.1 3rd 5-23 1st
4-3 2nd 4-30 8th 5-24 Original
4-4 Original 4-31 7th 5-25 Original
4-5 Original 4-32 16th 5-26 Original
4-6 Original 4-32.1 3rd 5-27 Original
4-7 1st 4-33 1st 5-28 4th
4-8 Original 4-33.1 1st 5-28.1 Original
4-9 Original 4-34 Original 5-29 Original
4-10 1st 4-35 1st 5-30 11th
4-36 Original 5-30.1 4th
4-37 1st 5-30.1.1 Original
4-38 Original 5-30.1.2 Original
4-39 Original 5-30.2 2nd
4-40 1st 5-30.3 1st
4-40.1 Original 5-31 Original
4-41 Original 5-32 2nd
4-42 Original 5-33 Original
4-43 3rd 5-34 Original
4-44 Original
* New or Revised Pages
(Issued under Transmittal No. 787)
Issued: March 19, 2007 Effective: April 3, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

4.

ACCESS SERVICE

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges

UsocC

(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC)

€Y

@

€))

Residence Subscriber
- Primary
- Individual line or

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

Residence Subscriber
- Non-Primary
- Individual line or

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

Single Line Business
- Individual line or

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

trunk, each
9LM

97ZR11
9LM
9LM

97ZR11
9LM
9LM

trunk, each

9LMMR
9ZRMR
9LMMR
9LMMR
9ZRMR
9LMMR
9LMMR

Subscriber
trunk, each

9LM
9ZR22
9LM
9LM
9ZR22
9LM
9LM

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

15th Revised Page 4-12
Cancels 14th Revised Page 4-12

End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’>d)

Monthly
Rate
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6.5

5.99(1) ##(T)
6.50 #

6.25(1) ##(T)
6.58(I) ##(T)

6.5

4.14Q1) ##(T)
0 #

Amount of
Rate to Expire
on June 29, 2007

##(T) 0.29
0.06
#H#(T) 0.32
0.22
##(T) 0.34
##(T) 0.25
N/A
##(T) 0.29
## | 0.36
#H# | 0.32
## | 0.31
## | 0.34
##(T) 0.43
N/A
0.29
0.06
0.32
0.22
0.34
0.25
N/A

# The increases made to this rate in Transmittal No. 736, Appendix A, will
expire on June 29, 2007.

## The iIncreases made to this rate in Transmittal No. 736, Appendix A, and
Transmittal No. 787 will expire on June 29, 2007.

(Issued under Transmittal No. 787)

Issued: March 19, 2007

Effective: April 3, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005
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THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

15th Revised Page 4-13
Cancels 14th Revised Page 4-13

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’d)

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges (Cont="d)

UsocC

(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC) (Cont’d)

€Y

€)

)

Q)

Multiline Business Subscriber
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

Centrex CO and CO-Like (Installed
or on Order Prior to July 28, 1983)
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

PRI - 1SDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

BRI - ISDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1

9ZRB1
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

9ZRB1

Monthly
Rate
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20.70(1)
34_00CH)
29.95C1)
32.95(1)
31.25C1)
33.40C1)
43.15C1)

HHHFHHHH

HHHFEHFHH HHIFHFHHH

HHEHFEHHH

Amount of
Rate to Expire
on June 29, 2007
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1.45
1.80
1.60
1.55
1.70
2.15
1.65

0.29
0.34
0.32
0.31
0.34
0.43

NZA

# The increases made to this rate in Transmittal No. 736, Appendix A, and
Transmittal No. 787 will expire on June 29, 2007.

(Issued under Transmittal No. 787)

Issued: March 19, 2007

Effective:

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

April 3, 2007
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